Projects Funded by

Medicine Hat Public Schools' Education Foundation

December
Alexandra Middle School
Alexandra Middle School

March

George Davison School

2020-2021
Addition of Weight Room S
Construction Equipment S

"Putting Instruments in the Hands of Our Students" Project  $

TOTAL PROJECTS FUNDED TO DATE FOR 2020-2021 $

10,000
5,000

3,700

18,700



