Projects Funded by

Medicine Hat Public Schools' Education Foundation 2020-2021

December

1	Alexandra Middle School	Addition of Weight Room	\$	10,000
2	Alexandra Middle School	Construction Equipment	\$	5,000
3	March George Davison School	"Putting Instruments in the Hands of Our Students" Project	\$	3,700
	TOTAL PROJECTS FUNDED TO DATE FOR 2020-2021 \$			18.700